Monday

16:45-17:45
17:45-19:00
19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00

Monday
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Monday

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-18:15
18:15-19:15
19:15-20:15

Tuesday

16:15-17:00
17:00-17:45
17:45-18:45
18:45-19:45
19:45-20:30
20:30-21:15

Tuesday
19:45-20:30

Wednesday
16:30-17:30
17:30-18:30
18:30-19:30
19:30- 19:45
19:45- 20:45
20:45- 21:00

Wednesday

17:00 -18:00
18:00 -19:00
19:00- 20:00
20:00- 21:00
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PERFORMING ARTS

Piq

TIMETABLE SPRING TERM 2024

Centenary Hall (Upstairs)

RAD Grade 4 Ballet

RAD Intermediate Ballet

Adult Ballet (Advanced)

Adult Ballet (Beginners/Improvers)

Centenary Hall
Junior Musical Theatre (7-9 yrs)
Senior Musical Theatre (10-18 yrs)

Cranbury Centre

RAD Pre Primary Ballet (Yr R+)

Junior PBT (Body Conditioning) — (8-12 yrs) NEW CLASS
Junior Contemporary (8-12 yrs)

RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet

Senior Contemporary (13-18 yrs)

Cranbury Centre

Mini Musical Theatre (4-6yrs)

ISTD Grade 3 Modern Theatre Dance
Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2

Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 3

ISTD Grade 5 Modern Theatre Dance

ISTD Intermediate Modern Theatre Dance

Toynbee School (Fitness Studio)
Adult Tap (Beginners)

Cranbury Centre

RAD Grade 1 Ballet
RAD Grade 3 Ballet
RAD Grade 5 Ballet
Beginners Pointe Work
RAD Grade 7 Ballet
Advanced Pointe Work

Toynbee School (Theatre)

Street Dance — Juniors (Under 10s)
Street Dance — Seniors Level 1
Street Dance — Seniors Level 2
Adult Street Dance

Katrina

Sophie

Natalie

Sophie

Lisa/Gemma

Natalie

Nikita

Principal: Gemma Feeney, BA Hons Dance and Musical Theatre, Royal Ballet School Affiliate Teacher,
Royal Academy of Dance Registered Teacher, RAD CBTS, ISTD DDE, CDMT Recognised Teacher & School

55 Fair Oak Road, Eastleigh, SO50 6LF | 07730 312356 | hello@piqueschoolofperformingarts.co.uk | piqueschoolofperformingarts.co.uk



Thursday

17:15- 18:00
18:00- 18:45
18:45- 19:30
19:30- 20:15
20:15- 21:00

Friday
9:30-10:20
10:30-11:15

Friday
17:00-17:45
17:45-19:45

Saturday
9:30-10:15
10:30-11:30

Saturday
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-15:00
15:00-16:00

ué

PERFORMING ARTS

p .
SCHOOL (g
Toynbee School (Fitness Studio) Sophie
ISTD Grade 1 Tap

ISTD Grade 2 Modern Theatre Dance
ISTD Grade 2 Tap

Theatre Jazz

Grade 5 Tap

Badger Farm Community Centre Sophie
DDMIX (Dance Fitness)

Adult Tap (Experience required)

Toynbee School (Fitness studio)

Street Dance (Mixed class) Nikita

Piqué Performers (Musical Theatre Company 8-18yrs — Matilda rehearsals) Liz/Ellie

Crescent Primary School Gemma
Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1
Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2
Cranbury Centre Natalie

Nursery Ballet (3-4 yrs)

RAD Grade 2 Ballet

RAD Grade 4 Ballet

RAD Grade 1 Ballet

Advanced Jazz (14-18 yrs)

Senior PBT (Body Conditioning 12-18 yrs)

Senior Ballet Company Class Inc. Pointe Work (for Grades 5-8)

Principal: Gemma Feeney, BA Hons Dance and Musical Theatre, Royal Ballet School Affiliate Teacher,
Royal Academy of Dance Registered Teacher, RAD CBTS, ISTD DDE, CDMT Recognised Teacher & School
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