

TIMETABLE SPRING TERM 2024

Monday 16:45-17:45 17:45-19:00 19:00-20:00	Centenary Hall (Upstairs) RAD Grade 4 Ballet RAD Intermediate Ballet Adult Ballet (Advanced)	Katrina
20:00-21:00	Adult Ballet (Beginners/Improvers)	
Monday	Centenary Hall	6
18:00-19:00 19:00-20:00	Junior Musical Theatre (7-9 yrs) Senior Musical Theatre (10-18 yrs)	Sophie
Monday	Cranbury Centre	Natalie
16:00-16:30	RAD Pre Primary Ballet (Yr R+)	
16:30-17:15	Junior PBT (Body Conditioning) – (8-12 yrs) NEW CLASS	
17:15-18:15	Junior Contemporary (8-12 yrs)	
18:15-19:15 19:15-20:15	RAD Intermediate Foundation Ballet Senior Contemporary (13-18 yrs)	
13.13-20.13	Semor Contemporary (15-16 yrs)	
Tuesday	Cranbury Centre	Sophie
16:15-17:00	Mini Musical Theatre (4-6yrs)	·
17:00-17:45	ISTD Grade 3 Modern Theatre Dance	
17:45-18:45	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2	
18:45-19:45	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 3	
19:45-20:30	ISTD Grade 5 Modern Theatre Dance	
20:30-21:15	ISTD Intermediate Modern Theatre Dance	
Tuesday	Toynbee School (Fitness Studio)	Lisa/Gemma
19:45-20:30	Adult Tap (Beginners)	
Wednesday	Cranbury Centre	Natalie
16:30-17:30	RAD Grade 1 Ballet	
17:30-18:30	RAD Grade 3 Ballet	
18:30-19:30	RAD Grade 5 Ballet	
19:30- 19:45	Beginners Pointe Work	
19:45- 20:45	RAD Grade 7 Ballet	
20:45- 21:00	Advanced Pointe Work	
Wednesday	Toynbee School (Theatre)	Nikita
17:00 – 18:00	Street Dance – Juniors (Under 10s)	
18:00 -19:00	Street Dance – Seniors Level 1	
19:00- 20:00	Street Dance – Seniors Level 2	
20:00- 21:00	Adult Street Dance	

Principal: Gemma Feeney, BA Hons Dance and Musical Theatre, Royal Ballet School Affiliate Teacher, Royal Academy of Dance Registered Teacher, RAD CBTS, ISTD DDE, CDMT Recognised Teacher & School



Thursday	Toynbee School (Fitness Studio)	Sophie
17:15- 18:00	ISTD Grade 1 Tap	
18:00- 18:45	ISTD Grade 2 Modern Theatre Dance	
18:45- 19:30	ISTD Grade 2 Tap	
19:30- 20:15	Theatre Jazz	
20:15- 21:00	Grade 5 Tap	
Friday	Badger Farm Community Centre	Sophie
9:30-10:20	DDMIX (Dance Fitness)	
10:30-11:15	Adult Tap (Experience required)	
Friday	Toynbee School (Fitness studio)	
17:00-17:45	Street Dance (Mixed class)	Nikita
17:45-19:45	Piqué Performers (Musical Theatre Company 8-18yrs – Matilda rehears	als) Liz/Ellie
	, , , ,	
Saturday	Crescent Primary School	Gemma
Saturday 9:30-10:15	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1	Gemma
Saturday	•	Gemma
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2	Gemma Natalie
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2 Cranbury Centre	
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday 9:00-9:30	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2	
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2 Cranbury Centre Nursery Ballet (3-4 yrs)	
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday 9:00-9:30 9:30-10:30	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2 Cranbury Centre Nursery Ballet (3-4 yrs) RAD Grade 2 Ballet	
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday 9:00-9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2 Cranbury Centre Nursery Ballet (3-4 yrs) RAD Grade 2 Ballet RAD Grade 4 Ballet RAD Grade 1 Ballet	
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday 9:00-9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:15	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2 Cranbury Centre Nursery Ballet (3-4 yrs) RAD Grade 2 Ballet RAD Grade 4 Ballet RAD Grade 1 Ballet Advanced Jazz (14-18 yrs)	
Saturday 9:30-10:15 10:30-11:30 Saturday 9:00-9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:15 13:15-14:15	Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 1 Royal Ballet School ATAP Level 2 Cranbury Centre Nursery Ballet (3-4 yrs) RAD Grade 2 Ballet RAD Grade 4 Ballet RAD Grade 1 Ballet	